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Nivitha (LIl Auto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 414 PM

To: assignments

Subject: Fw: Paper RI for J1SA1888 (DM18HO01347-1G)

Attachments: DM18HO01347 - SURVEY REPORT FOR JSA1888.pdf; SGP9838Z pdf

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408%33)

From: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 4:10 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: Paper Rl for 1541888 (DM18H001347-1G)

Dear LKK

Attached third party’s survey report and GIA report for SGP98387 (vehicle immediately behind J5A1888).
Please assist to conduct paper Rl for this matter.

Best Regards,

loel Goh
i recutive f_'i:II-“--‘u

eqnsurance

k‘ia.--r'- .-“;T 3 r"-f-f'\,“-

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Read #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4150

WwWwW.einsurance.com.sg ~
.'iiﬂﬂnbudmriu!e @___.._-—-

Privifeged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify tf



MYT2 18065385 | Yaw Tea Aulormohile Tach Pla Lid - Kaki Bukit
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 2EM5/2018 18:08
SUBMITTED BY: Toh Leai Ming

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 28/05/2018 16:16

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please raport Cﬂr'cﬂ-'ilx the details of the accident to spead up the claims process,
2. Thiz Form must be compleled by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Driver,

3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurale as possile. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies to

repudiate policy abikty.

4. The issue and scceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy l@bility on the part of the insurance Companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

. This report wil be forwarded Dy the insurers of the GLA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for & fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby congent o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copées of the report being made available

aforesaid,

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

28/05/2018 16:08
24/05/2018 22:25

BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY TWDS WOODLANDS CHECKPOINT

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registared Owner
MRIC Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Paolicy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Cecupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

SGP9838Z

CHAN WAH CHERN (ZENG HUACHENG)
581170130

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-83888100
QOFFICE-83888100

TOYOTA
MARK X 2.5 A

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

5096120683

CHAN WAH CHERN (ZENG HUACHENG)
881170130

14/06/1981

INDOOR

26/02/2010

8 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-B3888100

OFFICE-B3888100
NOEMAIL
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Address
Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

MNumber of Fassengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the polica?
If Yes, Please state which Polica Station

Police Station Name
Police Station Address

Police Staticn Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

MNarne of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

APT BLK 613C PUNGGOL DRIVE #14-759
823619

NO

OWNER

CHAIN COLLISION

CLEAR
DRY

YES
JSA1888 (PRIVATE CAR)

YES
YES
YES
NO

1

YES

PUNGGOL N.P.C

ROAD: 214 TEBING LANE , POSTCODE: 828837 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE
TEL NO: - FAX NO:
NO

YES

YES

FILE TOO LARGE
NO

GBGo163T

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE



Insurance Company Mame
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Number JSA1888

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Mame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postocode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3
Vehicle Registration Number JPT2593
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Categary PRIVATE CAR

MName of Driver

MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number

Address

Posteode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

MNo., Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4
Vehicle Registration Number SLQS309X
Vehicle MakeModel/Colour
Details Of Propertias
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
MName of Drivar
MRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame CHAN WAH CHERN
Approximale Age

Injuries Sustain
Injured person in which vehicla? SGPI838Z
Were seat belts wom? YES

Was this injured conveyed to haspital by

ambulance? YES
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APT BLK 618C PUNGGOL DRIVE
#14-759

Postcode 8236149

Address
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Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

I Pease repon corrgetly the detads of the acodent to wpoed up the caims process
1 This Form must b2 ¢ompleted b

i Infarmation provided must be as iruthiul and scourste as possible Ay wilful mistegs esentstion or withnolding of matenal
facts may aflow imurance companies 1o repudiate policy liability.

4 The ssue snd acceptance of this Farm by ssurance (ompanies is netl an admeason of poy hability on the part of the murance
COMIEEn e

B The report will be forwarded by the inswrers of the GIA Records Mansgement Centre estabisshed Dy the Gerseral Inurance
m-:nﬂl'SirlmTGNItrmhm.mlmm:dﬂnumﬂhlmhmﬂumumuﬁlmh
wilerested parties

1 By the lodgment of this report to the insusrers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report st the centre and 1o copies of
the report bemg made availlabie aforesaid

8 Consent under the Personal Dats Protection Act [POPA)
Tunderstand, schnowledge, agree and consent that

3] My insurer, my worhihop and the General Imuarance Association of Sigapare {“GIA™] may/fare permitted to collect, wse,
disciose and/or process my peronal data/perional information set out in this [fsrm] and sny other personal infasmatian
provided by me o possessed by my nsures (collectively the “Personal information”) and drclose and transhes such
Personal Information to all msureris] who have insured vebicle(s) mvolved in this sccident {2l insuren(s] wiva have insured
uﬁdﬂﬂMHMWMHMMHHMWLMMrm'WMMLm
Manetary Authorty of Singapare and any relevant government agency/suthority (such 3t the polce), for the purpose(s)
ol

] proceving, handling sndfor dealng with my clasms including the seftfement of the claimd snd any necessary
v tigations relating o the claims,

(18} irvveestigating tha accident dnd/or my claima:
(1) earrying out @ndior dealing with my instructinns or responding 1o sy engyires by me,

(1w} administering ey clarms |incluting the mailing of correspondence, SIatements, INVOHes. IEPOMS &1 nalices to me,
Mmummdmmm-mﬂummmum.wu-ﬂlnmm-
external cover of envelopes/mall packages): and/or

¥ complying with applicabie liw in sdministering, processing. handling and/or dealing with vy clakma (collectively the
“Purposes”)
i) &l insuren(s) wha hive insured wehicle{s] nvalved o this acodent and the insurers’ lawyerslaw firma, may/ate permitted
to collect, use, disclole andfor process my Persenal Information for one or more of the sbowe Purposes; and

e}y Fersonal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers snd/ar GIA 1o thesr third party service prowiders or
agentsfincluding their lawyeruflaw furms), Mmﬂrhlmn_ﬂhdtﬂm.hmwmiﬂmmm

() mﬂmmﬂmmﬂdmhtmnmmwmmmmrm1hmmﬂhmm
vestgation snd management in present $nd 4 future claies

le}  the imformation o collected under (9] sbove may be shared J discioved

U1 v all imsurers and/or amy other therd parties that assist in evalusting, mvestigating, comrolling or
regutators, tiw enforcement and government sgencies ai reasonably required for the purposes

) Tur cormpalying with requiremants under any regulations, laws or court ardern

4

Palicyholder's Signature Diriees's Signature llwli;ltlnm' Perunnne! s Signature
Date & Tame: AIF driwer 1§ not the polcyholder] Narme
Date & Toeme: WRIC/FiN Mo
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Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN

>

Do PPl

.;
i”
-

L

s

)
b,
-

M

}

W ,P | ve hcleD JrT ?!’q’b
. I, = o f'- L "I
Virycke =il C1X
~A))

¥

9 -/p;@‘;

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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ou had been advived by workihap that in the event that you wish te claim] 1‘“““&"
sgalnst your own policy (OD elaim), thara i & Cls O
whereby the claim must be made within the stipulsted timaframe from |ctam T
the day of accurance
Clasrm OO ¢ T8 81 oiher workihop

DECLARATION
IfWe declars tha foregoing parculars are tue n every

Pobuyhoider's Sgnature Orives” zt“-:mm:mn-nyrum
Diate & i (W v 15 M0t Thve policymaldes|

Date & Time HRETIN No
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station OFf Origin:
Punggol N.P.C

21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837

Tel No: 1800-6049929

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

Tr20180525/2033

10f3
Report No. T/20180525/2033

Cate/Time Report Made:
25/05/2018 10:22

Vide Report No.:

Station Diary No.:
12

Name of Informant: Address; .

CHAN WAH CHERN APT BLK 619C PUNGGOL DRIVE #14-759 SINGAPORE
823619

ID Type / ID No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO/$8117013D Home/Office: Mobile: 83888100

Nationality: Email:

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: "Date of Birth: Type of Informant;

Male 38 14/06/1981 Driver

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:

Chinesa

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

Real estats agent

Class: 28,24 3

Date of Expiry:

(e e

Type of anatian'.

Fnjun_.r
Accident: Conveyed By Ambulance Straight Road
Location:
Along Road 1
BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY
XPRE TOW, H
Weather: : Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: | Traffic Volume:
One Way Net Controlled Heavy
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
Yes

GBG21683T
Damaged
SGP9838Z | Car TOYOTA MARK X 2.5 | Silver Seriously |0
A Damaged

NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative | 5006120683

Page 7 of 15



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPD A —
POLICE FORCE A

T20180525/2033

Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Punggel N.P.C Repart No. T/20180525/2033
21A Tebking Lane SINGAPORE 828837

Tel No: 1800-6049999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 24/05/2018 at about 2225hrs, | was travelling along BKE towards Woodlands Checkpaint on the first
lane in my vehicle bearing registration plate SGP98382Z. The traffic condition was heavy and |
remembered stepping onto the brake, causing my car to stop as there was a traffic jam ahead.

Suddenly, | felt a strong impact from the rear and | felt pain on my neck and back area. The impact
caused my car to hit the vehicle in front of me which in tumn caused a chained collision. | then exited my
car and discovered that a truck bearing regisiration plate GBG9163T had hit the back of my car. The
impact caused my rear my windscreen to shatter and there were dents around the front, sides and back
of my car. Subsequently, an ambulance came over and | was conveyed to Khoo Teck Phuat Hospital
where | was given 4 days of medical leaves. ;

| would like to mentioned that | have an in-car camera installed in my car and that my vehicle is currently
in the possession of Traffic Police.

Page 8 of 15



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPDRE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Punggel N.P.C

21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837
Tel No: 1800-6048899

Sketch Plan
Infarmant is not able to provide sketch plan

L

Ti20

dof3
Report No. T/20180625/2033

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this repart. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as referance,

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report.

Fi /

Sgt 2 WANG SHILING, ELVIN

Signature Of Informant: '

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
25/05/2018 10:22

Officer In Charge Of Case:

TP/GIT/ P

Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAIp::
LY I

Contact No.: 85476365 hg
Authentication Stamp
MP188 " o 5

-| Classification Of Case:

Thb S

24L5T8 Pelice Forge
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Ac_cident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Motor Jasa Adjusters Sdn Bhd coregne:soosem
02-03, Jalan Austin Perdana 2/23, Taman Austin Pardana

81100 Johor Bahru, Johor Darul Takzim
Tel: 607-357 2968 Fax: 607-357 3968 -

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

Tan Fong Lin . Our File No:  MJJTPS/79901/06/18/51
857 Jalan Jaya 27, Taman Pentian Jaya
82000 Pontian, Johor Darul Takzim Date: 261062018

Handling Insurer:

- Vehicle No; GBGY163T Palicy No: -
Date of Loss: 24/05/2018 Mature of Claim: TP Claim Ma: MIA,
Claimant Name Tan Fong Lin
Address 5357 Jalan Jaya 27, Taman Pontian Jaya, 82000 Pontian, Johor Darul Takzim
Contact No (OfffHse): Cantact Mo (H/P): Email Add:
Insurance Co;
Policy No: Period of cover: - Type of Cover: -
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHIC
; Seating ¥Wing
Reg No: JSA1888 Cepscity: 11 Mimor:  TE3
, HYUNDAI GRAND STAREX, MPV 2.5 D : ¥
Make & Model: Rovale (Facelit) (A) [16-] Engine No:  D4CBG159038 Clock: Yes
Reg. Date: 090372017 (Man. Yesr. 2016) Chassis No: KMJWAITEMHUBE2436 Radlo: Yes
Colour: Black Odometer: 166752 km Seat Belt: Yes
Type: MPY AirCond: Yes Lamps: Yes
Trailer: Mo
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
Ganeral Condition: Good  Steering: serviceable Foaotbrake: serviceable
Paintwork: good  Handbrake: senviceable Engine Modification: Mo
' Pre-accident Damage Ma
CONDITION OF TY
Front Tyre Size: 215/70R18 Rear Tyre Size: 24570R16
Front Left Side: Hankook & mm Rear Left Side: Hankook &mm
Front Right Side: Hankook & mm Rear Right Side: Hankook & mm
The phove valles represen! the emaining fime ireads deplh
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference DIff %
Paris 0.00 25416.72 -25.416.72
Migcellaneous |tems 0.00 815.00 -815.00
Paintwork Materials 0.00 450.00 =450.00
Labour 0.00 2,871.00 L -2 871.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 168300 U -1,683.00
Towing 0.00 200,00 - -200.00
Nett Amount (RM) 0.00 31,735.72 -31,735.72
Date of Assignment: 2B/05/2018 Appointed Repairer: 89 Motor Works
Case Assigned By: Lim ¥Yen Khim  Appointed Repairer Co Reg JMOTE4210-U
No:
Date Inspected: 280572018 Inspected At: 98 Motor Works (HQ)
342 Lorong Damal, Jalan Parit Mesjid
82000 Pontian, Johor Darul Takzim
Estimated Period of Repair: 18 days
Adjuster:  Lim Yen Khim Manager: KC TOON
Matar Adjuster Branch Manager

NOTE: This report represeats our findings at the time and place of inspeciion staled herein. Such inspection has been camed out io the bes! of our knowiedge and abilly
Bbut any other iabiity under any other clireumglmnees is hereby expressly excluded,



CIRCUMSTANCES CF
Visual inspectien noted damages to the front and rear of your vehigle,
From documente sighted, the damages were inflicted in a wvehicular chain collision,

CONMSISTENCY OF DAMAGES
Our wvisual inspection of the subject wvehicle upon sighting the police report Wo: T/2Z0180%25/2006
revealed that the damage noted is consistent with the reported accident.

Court Appearance

Flease note that our report and adjustment had been done on a strictly without prejudice basis. Any
requirement for court appearance/s by us will be chargesble at & rate of BM 500.00 per day or part
there of for each and everyday of the said hearing.

Kindly note that we will only attend to such hearing by way of a sub-poenz of which should be
delivered to us at least one (1) week pricr to the said hearing.



REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: N/A Version: MRCDBP19.1 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jun 2018)
Parts: A HYUNDA! GRAND STAREX MPV 2.5 D Royale (Facelift) (A} [16-] (Model not available in database)

Labour: TC032 THATCHAM 2 LARGE MPV / 2METCOB
Print Code: {Unsubmitted, no print-code for JSATEE8)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: llemsivalues not in reference catalogue are prefived with an asterisk *. All labour items without * are single panal times,

Recommended Parts
No. Qty R Pparticulars

w
]

Condition Svg Repairers %Disc %Depr Amount Neft

1 1 *Front bonnet O  creasedibent - - 10.00 0.00 =1,210.00FF1,088.00 |\T)

2 1 *Bonnet hinge RH O  benl - - 10.00 0.00 “A7.20FP 8048

3 1 *Bonnet hinge LH QO  bent - - 10.00 000 “B7.20FP 6048 -

4 1 *Bonnet moulding 0  cracked - - 10.00 0.00 "453.00FP 40770 <

5 1 *Radiator grille O broken - - 10.00 0.00 *2.853.00 FP 286770 2¢ .

-] 1 *Bonnet badge 0 cut - - 10.00 000 “S57.20FP 5148 ¢

7T 1 *Headlamp assy LH O holder broken - - 10.00 000 *G7T3.00FP 82870 [~

-] 1 *Parking lamp LH O holder broken - - 10.00 000 *43000FF 387.00 B¢ .

g 1 *Front bumper cover O broken - - 10.00 0.00 *1,34600FP 1,211.40 + |

10 1 *Energy absorber, front O broken - - 10.00 0.00 *18B00FP 16820 F:
bumper

11 1 *“Bumper front O bent - - 10.00 0.00 *508.00FF -458:10
reinforcement

12 1 ﬁ:dl bracket, front bumper O cracked - - 10.00 0.00 “4B.60FP 4374 (1)

13 1 *Front bumper lower grille O broken - - 10.00 000 *29300FP 263810 L

14 1 *Bumper front parking 0O brokan - - 10.00 0.00 *3300FP 11970 #.
sensor inner LH

15 1 *Radiator air deflector LH O cracked - - 10.00 000 "47B0FP 4284 O/

16 1 *Front bumper upper O cracked - - 10.00 000 "2540FP 228811
bracket LH

17 1 *Afcond condenser O bentdented - - 10.00 0.00 *1,670.00FF 1,503.00 [

18-.. 4 *Engine oil cooler O  bentdented - - 10.00 0,00 *1,200.00 FF ;080:00 7 .

1% 1 *Front panel assy O holder - - 10.00 0.00 *1,560.00 FP48400 ©*

broken/bent

20 1 *Tailgate 0 buckled - - 10.00 0.00 *3,680.00 FP 332486 |

21 1 *Tailgate trimboard 0O broken - - 10.00 0.00 *ST2.00FFP 54480 "/

22 1 *Tailgate lock O  bentjammed - - 10.00 Q.00 *324.00FF 29180 '+

23 1 *Tailgate lock striker 2 bent - - 10.00 000 *2520FP 2288 |

24 1 *Tailgate finisher O cracked - - 10.00 000 *128.00FP 116.10

25 1 *Tailgate released holder O bnet . . 10.00 000 "MO00FF 306071,
cover

26 1 *Talllamp RH O cracked - - 10.00 0.00 *569.00FF 51210 (K.

2T 1 *Talllamp LH O cracked - - 10.00 0.00 =S80.00FFP 512.10 CF.

28 1 *Rear bumper cover O broken - - 10.00 0.00 *1,085.00FP 97650 't

25 1 *Rear bumper upper section O cracked - - 10.00 000 *171.00FP 152.80 CF
RH

N 1 *Rear bumper upper section O cracked . - 10,00 0D.00 *171.00FFP 153.80
LH

"1 *Reverse sensor RH O broken . . 10.00 0.00 *133.00FF HB7T0

a2 1 “Reverse sensor LH O  broken - - 10,0000 «70.00 ™M33.00FF 11870

3 1 *Comer sensor RH O  dented - - 10.00 0.00 *133.00FF 118,70

4 1 *Comer sensor LH 0  wiresnapped - - 10.00 0.00 [*133.00FF 14870

s 1 *Rear bumper chrome O broken . = 10.00 000 *198.00FP 179.10v
finisher RH

3}/ 1 *Redar bumper chrome O  broken - = 10.00 0.00 ™99.00FF 178.10 [
finisher LH

- 1 AR *Side bracket, rear bumper O  cracked - - 10.00 0.00 <3ITTOFP 3383
RH

a8 1 *Side bracket, rear bumper O  cracked - - 10.00 000 *3T.FOFP 3383 L/
LH

34 1 *Foam, rear bumpar O  broken - - 10.00 0.00 *15200FF 136.80°

[+ Report was unsubmitted during this print-out, |




Part

No. Qty No. Particulars Src Condition Svg Repairer's %Dlse %Depr Amount Natt
40 1 *Bumper rear reinforcement O bant - - 10.00 000 *710.00FP 63900 |7 V
41 1 *Rear end panel outer O  bucklad - - 10.00 0.00 "408.00FF 368.10 ./
42 1 *Rear end panel inner 0  buchled - - 10.00 0.00 *32B00FFP 28520 DDy
43 1 *Trim, rear end panel O broken - - 10.00 000 *324.00FF 291.80 Ef
44 1 “Weatherstrip, tailgate 0 cut - - 10.00 000 *217.00FF 19530 “u
openning _—
45 1 *Boot side trim RH QO  broken - - 10.00 0.00 *1, 270,00 FP 1,143.00 BE v
48 1 *Boot side trim LH o broken - - 10.00 0.00 *1,'2?EI.EIEI_E 1,143.00
47 1 ;l.p;:r.qnd air duet, rear boot O benticracked = - 10.00 0.00 *3TB.O0FP 340205 T v
48 1 *Rear stabilizer bar O  benl - - 10.00 000 *377.00FP 33830 Cul »x
48 1 *Rear lower arm RH 0O  bent - - 10.00 0.00 *B82.00FP 68680 . 7
g€ 1 *Rear lower arm LH O bent - - 10.00 Q.00 *5B2.00FP 58580 =~
Sro=Price Source (F=MRC Franchise, NFsMRC Non-Franchise, 0=0thers), FeFranchise par,
P=PartDisc.
Sub Total (RM) 0.00 28,240.80
- Part Discount on P ltems 0.00/10.00% (RM) 0.00 2,824.08
Total Parts (RM) 0.00 25,416.72
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

No Qty Particulars Amount
i 1 Paintwork Materials 450.00
I
2t Brake blesding 96:00
3 1 Brake oil w00 L
4 i Electrical (check & diagnose) 8000
5 7 Floor board sealant 120,00
] 1 Levy fee ( To Singapore) T 30000
7 1 Number plata, front [T ] 25.00
g8 1 Number plate, rear o0 25.00
| 1 Road wheel alignment 35.00
110 1 Road wheel balancing 25.00
11 1 Underseal materials 50.00
=z 1 Windscreen sealant, rear DL 8500
Sub Total (RM) 1,266.00




Recommended Labour

!

. \_,/""f__\.-"_“'x_.-ff

7\ P

L

Ne Particulars Type Others MET Fanal Paint Total
Thatcham Time

1 Bumper Front Mew {TTS) 070 5.00 570

z Bumper Rear Mew (TTS) 0.60 5.60 6.20

3 Front Panel Mew (TTS) 5.60 1.40 .20 10.20

4 Headlamp Assembly LH (tts) New (TTS) 0.80 0.80

5 Lamp Assembly Rear LH (tts) New (TTS) 0.30 0.30

8 Lamp Assembly Rear RH (tis) New (TTS) 0.30 0.30

7 Rear Panel Mew (TTS) 250 1.80 2.60 7.00

8 Tailgate New (TTS) 240 0.40 5.60 8.40

2  *Boot side trim LH New (Opn) *3.00 3.00

10  *Boot side trim RH New (Opn) ~3.00 3.00

1 "LRHIar bumper upper section Mew (Opn) *1.00 *3.50 4,50

12 'RR}-Inr bumper upper section New {Opn) *1.00 *3.50 4.50

13 “Rear seat assy &R 6.00 6.00

14  *Rear suspension axle beam R&R *8.50 4.50

Remove and refit rear axle beam
nchuding rralgred.

15 “Rear windscreen R&R *6.00 6.00

16 Bonnet Rapair 0.50 0.40 5.60 6.50

17 Boot Floor Repair *15.00 0.80 420 350 23.30

18  Boot Fioor Reinforcement  Repair 0.80 0.80

1% Fender Front LH Repair 1.00 0.50 6.00 7.50

20  Fender Front RH Repair 1.00 0.50 6.00 7.50

21 Headlamp Assembly RH (tts) Repair 0.80 0.80

22  Quarter Panel LH Rapair 6.00 7.00 8.80 22.80

23 Quarter Panel RH Repair 5.30 7.00 9.80 22.10

24  Rear Lamp Panel LH Repair 0.30 0.50 2.10 2.80

25  Rear Lamp Panel RH Repair 030 0.50 210 280

{Total Overlap Time) - 1.50 0.20 . 1.70

Combination Time - 11.00 3.40 13.40 27.80

Job Allowance & Corrosicn Protection 0.50 - - 0.80 1.30

Total Combination Time (18%) 0.50 11.00 340 14,20 29.10

* Total Opinion Time (B2%) 15.00 4430 21.50 51.90 132.70

Total Time {hrs) 15.50 55.30 24,80 66.10 161.80

x Labour Rates (RM/hr) 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00

Calculated Labour Cost (RM) 465.00 1,650.00 T4T.00 1,803.00 4,854.00

| Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. ]
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Enclosure to be attached into the adjuster's survey report.-

Photos of subject vehicle (claimant vehicla)

Police report of subject vehlcle (claimant vehicle)

Policy of subject vehicle (clalmant vehiclg)

JP. Extract or Policy of Handling Insurer vehicle

Consent letter from claimant (if case assigned by repairer or solicitor)

b

Important Notice
Phetos taken must be dated and consist of:-

General view of repairer shop showing the Company signboard (If surveyed at workshop)
4 angle general photo of damaged vehicle showing the registration number

Close up of engine & chassis no.

General view of the Handling Insurer vehicle (If Third Party vehicle is at the same place)

ot o i
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

AJdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R Page Mo.1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. J5A 1888
Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wurkahnp?gj} |‘.$Il
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER DENTED 1,210.00 1,210.00
1|BONNET HINGE RH SERVICEABLE 67.20 -
1|BONNET HINGE LH SERVICEABLE 67.20 .
1|BONNET MOULDING SCRATCHED 453.00 453.00
1|RADIATOR GRILLE BROKEN 2,853.00 2,.853.00
1|BONNET BADGE SCRATCHED 57.20 57.20
1|HEADLAMP ASSY LH (HOLDER BROKEN) NOT CONSISTENT 973.00 :
WITH THE IMPACT

1|PARKING LAMP BROKEN 430.00 430.00
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER BROKEN 1,346.00 1,346.00
1|ENERGY ABSORBER, FRONT BUMPER BROKEN 188.00 188.00
1|BUMPER FRONT REINFORCEMENT BENT 509.00 509.00
1|SIDE BRACKET. FRONT BUMPER LH NOT NECESSARY 48 60 ’
1|FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE BROKEN 299.00 299.00
1|BUMPER FRONT PARKING SENSOR INNER LH BROKEN 133.00 133.00
1|RADIATOR AIR DEFLECTOR LH CRACKED 47 60 4760
1|FRONT BUMPER UPPER BRACKET LH NOT NECESSARY 2540 .
1|A/COND CONDENSER DENTED 1,670.00 1,670.00
1|ENGINE OIL COOLER BENT 1,200.00 1,200.00
1|FRONT PANEL ASSY BROKEN 1,560.00 1,560.00
1| TAILGATE DENTED 3,690.00 3,690.00
1| TAILGATE TRIMEBOARD BROKEN 572.00 572.00
1| TAILGATE LOCK BENT 324.00 324.00
1| TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER BENT 25.20 25.20
1| TAILGATE FINISHER CRACKED 129.00 129.00
1| TAILGATE RELEASED HOLDER COVER CRACKED 34,00 34.00
1| TAILLAMP RH CRACKED 569.00 56900
1| TAILLAMP LH CRACKED 569.00 569.00
1|REAR BUMPER COVER BROKEN 1,085.00 1,085.00
1|REAR BUMPER UPPER SECTION RH CRACKED 171.00 171.00
1|REAR BUMPER UPPER SECTION LH CRACKED 171.00 171.00

Report Ref Mo, CS1/EQI18016334/Bvd3s2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo; 199607198R GST Req. No. 19-89607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
Ze Estimate Qur Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Worksh np?g]} .|si]
1|REVERSE SENSOR RH } CuT 133.00 210.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR LH } 133.00 -
1|CORMER SENSOR RH ) 133.00 -
1|CORNER SENSOR LH } 133 00 .
1|REAR BUMPER CHROME FINISHER RH BROKEMN 195.00 19800
1|REAR BUMPER CHROME FINISHER LH CuT 19200 199.00
1|SIDE BRACKET, REAR BUMPER RH CRACKED 37.70 37.70
1|SIDE BRACKET, REAR BUMPER LH CRACKED 37.70 37.70
1|FOAM, REAR BUMPER BROKEMN 152.00 152.00
1|BUMPER REAR REINFORCEMENT BENT 710.00 710.00
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER DENTED 409.00 409.00
1|REAR END PANEL INMER DENTED 328.00 328.00
1|TRIM, REAR END PANEL BEROKEM 324 00 324.00
1|WEATHERSTRIP, TAILGATE QOPENING BEROKEN 217.00 217.00
1|BOOT SIDE TRIM RH BROKEN 1,270.00 1.270.00
1|BOOT SIDE TRIM LH BROKEN 1.270.00 1,270.00
1|A/COND AIR DUCT, REAR BOOT FLOOR BENT 378.00 378.00
1|REAR STABILIZER BAR SERVICEABLE 377.00 -
1|REAR LOWER ARM RH SERVICEABLE 662.00 -
1|REAR LOWER ARM LH SERVICEABLE &662.00 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT .2,824.08 -2,503.64
25.416.72 22 53276
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|BRAKE OIL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
1|FLOOR BOARD SEALANT [(SN) NECESSARY 120,00 120.00
1|NUMBER PLATE. FRONT (SN) DENTED 2500 25.00
1|NUMBER PLATE, REAR (SN) DENTED 25.00 25.00
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT, REAR (SN) MECESSARY 85.00 85.00
295.00 255.00
LABOUR
PAINTWORK MATERIALS 450.00 450.00
BRAKE BLEEDING, NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -

Report Ref No. CS1/EQI18016334/Bvd3s2




' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bd B ; ; ; 51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:3 of 3
s Estimate By | Qur Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop [;H [Sl}
ELECTRICAL (CHECK & DIAGNOSE) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
LEVY FEE {TO SINGAPORE) 300.00 200.00
ROAD WHEEL ALIGNMENT. 35.00 35.00
ROAD WHEEL BALANCING. 25.00 25.00
UNDERSEAL MATERIALS 50.00 5000
LABOUR 2,871.00 2.000.00
PAINTWORK LABOUR 1,883.00 1,500.00
TOWING 200.00 200.00
8,024.00 4,460 .00
GRAND TOTAL 31,735.72 27,247.76
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 27,247.76
(RINGGIT MALAYSIA)

Report Ref No. CS1/EQI18016334/Bvd3s2

M
LIM TEOW GUAN K_K.LAU CPT(RET)

Asst, Automotive Assessor BEng({Hons),B.Bus, MBA PEng,PE,

MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

MSCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named en the front page of this Report.

Ho Hab of responslbility whatso

Feporl, in whels or |n gart, dess 59 ak his a7 her own risk.




